2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Lang,
105 Anna Droegemueller
130 Patty Couch

Dragon
PWR Brienne of Tarth

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Lang,
133 Paetyon Gilliam
105 Anna Droegemueller

Joker
Dragon

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4

(C) Lang,
133 Paetyon Gilliam
105 Anna Droegemueller

Joker
Dragon

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

131 Angela Stokes
133 Paetyon Gilliam
130 Patty Couch
128 Caitlin Novotny

PWR Smart Alex
Joker

PWR Brienne of Tarth
Grand Cru Bernardus

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2

(C) Lang,
131 Angela Stokes
128 Caitlin Novotny

PWR Smart Alex
Grand Cru Bernardus

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

131 Angela Stokes
130 Patty Couch
128 Caitlin Novotny
129 Richard Stropes

PWR Smart Alex
PWR Brienne of Tarth
Grand Cru Bernardus
Al-Marah Create Astar

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

(C) Lang,
129 Richard Stropes

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1

(C) Lang,
134 Sarah Pryor
135 Sarah Pryor

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 4

(C) Lang,
134 Sarah Pryor
135 Sarah Pryor

Saturday, June 29, 2019 1:12 PM

Al-Marah Create Astar

DS Prairie Fire
Al-Marah Lead Telal

DS Prairie Fire
Al-Marah Lead Telal

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

148.0
157.5

136.0
129.0

143.0
125.5

157.5
151.0
161.5
150.0

145.5
146.0

130.0
134.0
1275
111.5

143.0

182.0
181.0

1745
170.0

67.273%
71.591%

68.000%
64.500%

68.095%
59.762%

65.625%
62.917%
67.292%
62.500%

63.261%
63.478%

65.000%
67.000%
63.750%
55.750%

57.200%

67.407%
67.037%

67.115%
65.385%

N R R

w N P

Page 1 of .



132 Kyriana Beard

2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 1
(C) Lang,

132 Kyriana Beard
2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 2
(C) Lang,

132 Kyriana Beard
2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 1
(C) Lang,

110 Patty Couch
2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 3
(C) Lang,

110 Patty Couch
2017 WDAA Level 4 Test 1
(C) Lang,

110 Patty Couch

Gaited Horse Test of Choice

(C) Lang,
136 Den Burdette

Checkers

Checkers

Checkers

Gallant Prince Von G

Gallant Prince Von G

Gallant Prince Von G

Kane

Gaited Horse Test of Choice Il

(C) Lang,
136 Den Burdette

Saturday, June 29, 2019 1:12 PM

Kane

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

160.5

172.0

173.5

1775

197.0

192.5

144.5

1155

61.731%

66.154%

61.964%

65.741%

65.667%

66.379%

65.682%

64.167%

Page 2 of .



