

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

105	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	148.0	67.273%	1
130	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	157.5	71.591%	1

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

133	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	136.0	68.000%	1
105	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	129.0	64.500%	2

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4

(C) Lang,

133	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	143.0	68.095%	1
105	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	125.5	59.762%	2

### 2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

131	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	157.5	65.625%	1
133	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	151.0	62.917%	1
130	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	161.5	67.292%	1
128	Caitlin Novotny	Grand Cru Bernardus	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	150.0	62.500%	2

### 2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2

(C) Lang,

131	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	145.5	63.261%	1
128	Caitlin Novotny	Grand Cru Bernardus	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Open	146.0	63.478%	1

### 2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

131	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	130.0	65.000%	1
130	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Open	134.0	67.000%	1
128	Caitlin Novotny	Grand Cru Bernardus	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Open	127.5	63.750%	2
129	Richard Stropes	Al-Marah Create Astar	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Open	111.5	55.750%	3

### 2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

(C) Lang,

129	Richard Stropes	Al-Marah Create Astar	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Open	143.0	57.200%	1
-----	-----------------	-----------------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### 2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1

(C) Lang,

134	Sarah Pryor	DS Prairie Fire	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Adult Amateur	182.0	67.407%	1
135	Sarah Pryor	Al-Marah Lead Telal	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Adult Amateur	181.0	67.037%	2

### 2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 4

(C) Lang,

134	Sarah Pryor	DS Prairie Fire	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4	Adult Amateur	174.5	67.115%	1
135	Sarah Pryor	Al-Marah Lead Telal	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4	Adult Amateur	170.0	65.385%	2

132 Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4	JR/YR	160.5	61.731%	1
<b>2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 1</b>						
(C) Lang,						
132 Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1	JR/YR	172.0	66.154%	1
<b>2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 2</b>						
(C) Lang,						
132 Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2	JR/YR	173.5	61.964%	1
<b>2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 1</b>						
(C) Lang,						
110 Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1	Open	177.5	65.741%	1
<b>2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 3</b>						
(C) Lang,						
110 Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3	Open	197.0	65.667%	1
<b>2017 WDAA Level 4 Test 1</b>						
(C) Lang,						
110 Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1	Open	192.5	66.379%	1
<b>Gaited Horse Test of Choice</b>						
(C) Lang,						
136 Den Burdette	Kane	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	144.5	65.682%	1
<b>Gaited Horse Test of Choice II</b>						
(C) Lang,						
136 Den Burdette	Kane	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	115.5	64.167%	1